
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ NT

8013 Ximon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

54.9

FLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Charlie All American Christine Powell10 54.9

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ NT

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 33.01

12028 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 43.28

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 51.14



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.74

FLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Ratchet Rat Terrier Nancy Cush10 32.74

16009 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ NT

16026 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Sanborn NQ 36.1



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.85

FLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp10 28.85

20022 Sniper Border Collie Jo Ann Klinetop9 29.73

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce9 29.92

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner9 30.88

20056 Fly Border Collie Pam Mueller8 32.83

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny7 37.46

20001 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

 NQ NT

20075 Bolo Border Collie Gigi Galla NQ 24.93

20020 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 27.43

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 39.08



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.41

FLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney10 31.41

24019 Rynslo All American Zonia Clancy9 31.42

24027 Trig Golden Retriever Katelyn Davis9 32.24

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith9 32.65

24017 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley8 35.65

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell5 44.39

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ NT

24028 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ NT

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 33.14

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 34.83

24022 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 49.11



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.74

FLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 41.74

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 44.08



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/9/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Molly Irish Setter Susan Davidhazy NQ NT

20069 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 45.19



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/9/2017

131

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Torre Pembroke Welsh Corgi Ellen Baggerman NQ 67.91 1.929



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/9/2017

135

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Jasper Labrador Retriever Karen Dennis NQ 60.11 2.246



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/9/2017

131

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Minu All American Nancy Given100 49.72 2.635



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

FLAHC 7/9/2017

133

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Mike English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 75.68 1.757



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/9/2017

135

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Ava Crowder Australian Shepherd Cherie Soule95 40.62 3.323

20064 Zumba All American Penny Smigiel NQ NT

20080 Roux Border Collie Gigi Galla NQ 40.51 3.333

20061 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 41.8 3.23



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 7/9/2017

135

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Wilson Golden Retriever Peggy Mooney NQ 40.89 3.302



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/9/2017

153

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Fuji Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Chwiecko NQ 57.02 2.683

12030 Charlie All American Christine Powell NQ 57.63 2.655

12023 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel NQ 83.81 1.826



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

FLAHC 7/9/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel95 54.89 2.824

16026 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Sanborn NQ 41.72 3.715

16024 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ 77.33 2.004



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 7/9/2017

157

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Timber Australian Shepherd Jeff Soule90 53.22 2.950

20056 Fly Border Collie Pam Mueller NQ 46.29 3.392

20058 Squin Border Collie Marlys Delaney NQ 63.59 2.469

20057 Poppy All American Linda Jones NQ 78.17 2.008



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

FLAHC 7/9/2017

157

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Rynslo All American Zonia Clancy95 46.7 3.362

24028 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ NT

24027 Trig Golden Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 54.4 2.886

24020 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 68.72 2.285

24021 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 71.95 2.182

24023 Sonny German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 77.08 2.037

24022 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 90.17 1.741



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/9/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Ximon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Blue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Shirley Kielmann100 59.07 3.132

20075 Bolo Border Collie Gigi Galla NQ NT

20038 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 58.91 3.140

20001 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

 NQ 59.19 3.126

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 61.24 3.021



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith100 49.06 3.771

24001 Ember Weimaraner Josh Lutynski NQ 58.45 3.165

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 58.57 3.159



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/9/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 57.14 3.045

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ NT

8002 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elaine Perkins NQ 57.05 3.05



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/9/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley100 54.55 3.19

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 58.14 2.993

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 60.65 2.869

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ NT

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ NT

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 43.43 4.006

12006 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 62.15 2.8



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 7/9/2017

179

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 35.62 5.025

16036 Ratchet Rat Terrier Nancy Cush100 45.47 3.937

16003 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel100 48.75 3.672

16004 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz100 53.42 3.351

16012 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 54.12 3.307

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ NT

16009 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ NT

16014 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell NQ NT

16015 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ 50.21 3.565

16007 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 50.89 3.517

16011 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 56.01 3.196



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon100 35.52 5.208

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 38.63 4.789

20042 Riesling Border Collie Pamela Maurey100 39.55 4.678

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 39.99 4.626

20022 Sniper Border Collie Jo Ann Klinetop100 40.71 4.544

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 43.58 4.245

20011 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 46.28 3.997

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce100 47.01 3.935

20041 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 47.8 3.870

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 35.77 5.172

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 37.55 4.927

20047 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 38.26 4.835

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale NQ 43.65 4.238

20006 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 45.07 4.105

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 45.08 4.104

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 47.48 3.896

20043 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 48.32 3.829

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner NQ 52.77 3.506

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 59.51 3.109

20046 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis NQ 67.47 2.742

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 68.09 2.717



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley100 47.1 3.928

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 48.01 3.853

24013 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 58.78 3.147

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ NT

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 48.39 3.823

24009 Seyval Rhodesian Ridgeback Jane Walker NQ 54.55 3.391

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 55.35 3.342

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 63.48 2.914

24005 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 70.05 2.641

24010 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 73.5 2.517



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/9/2017

135

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Mickayla All American Megan Robinson NQ 47.74 2.828

16033 MacKenzie Collie Laura Keefe NQ 50.59 2.669



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/9/2017

135

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Molly Irish Setter Susan Davidhazy NQ 55.7 2.424



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/9/2017

153

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 87.75 1.744



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz100 71.08 2.603

20024 Trae Belgian Tervuren Jean Carman NQ NT

20069 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 53.45 3.461

20049 Kendyl German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 57.97 3.191



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

FLAHC 7/9/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Tank Rat Terrier Judith Robb100 80.44 2.163

4001 Cooper Papillon Diane Eggleston NQ NT

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 85.48 2.036



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/9/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 53.85 3.231

8005 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

8007 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell NQ 61.52 2.828

8011 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 64.19 2.711



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 7/9/2017

179

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 57.32 3.123

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan100 68 2.632

12020 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 44.78 3.997

12019 Bolero Miniature Poodle Laurie Danboise NQ 67.97 2.634



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones   100 50.66 3.652

16040 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady100 59.77 3.095

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 60.77 3.044

16037 Chowder Catahoula Leopard dog Nancy Cush NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/9/2017

185

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Ollie Border Collie Casey Delaney-
Hammond

100 46.18 4.006

20032 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 49.88 3.709

20027 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 58.89 3.141

20030 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 62.16 2.976

20052 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ NT

20085 Chip Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 38.68 4.783

20026 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 50.94 3.632

20070 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ 54.29 3.408

20051 Emma German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 85.52 2.163



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 7/9/2017

97

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Torre Pembroke Welsh Corgi Ellen Baggerman95 41.23 2.353



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

FLAHC 7/9/2017

102

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Jasper Labrador Retriever Karen Dennis95 28.97 3.521



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

FLAHC 7/9/2017

97

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Minu All American Nancy Given100 28.72 3.377



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

FLAHC 7/9/2017

99

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Mike English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 60.37 1.64



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

FLAHC 7/9/2017

102

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Nicki English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 19.12 5.335

20062 Ava Crowder Australian Shepherd Cherie Soule100 21.94 4.649

20080 Roux Border Collie Gigi Galla90 24.54 4.156

20064 Zumba All American Penny Smigiel NQ NT

20061 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 25.65 3.977



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

FLAHC 7/9/2017

102

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ NT

24024 Wilson Golden Retriever Peggy Mooney NQ 29.57 3.449



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

FLAHC 7/9/2017

128

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Charlie All American Christine Powell100 42.99 2.977

12035 Fuji Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Chwiecko NQ NT

12023 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel NQ 56.06 2.283



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 7/9/2017

130

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel95 36.15 3.596

16024 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ 39.69 3.275



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

FLAHC 7/9/2017

133

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Timber Australian Shepherd Jeff Soule100 23.82 5.584

20067 Bea English Springer Spaniel Nancy Given88 44.87 2.964

20075 Bolo Border Collie Gigi Galla NQ 25.24 5.269

20056 Fly Border Collie Pam Mueller NQ 35.87 3.708

20059 Blue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Shirley Kielmann NQ 43.4 3.065

20057 Poppy All American Linda Jones NQ 57.75 2.303



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 7/9/2017

133

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Trig Golden Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 30.88 4.307

24028 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ 35.68 3.728

24021 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 37.65 3.533

24022 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 46.1 2.885



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

FLAHC 7/9/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 57.58 2.692



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/9/2017

159

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks100 33.97 4.681



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

FLAHC 7/9/2017

163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Squin Border Collie Marlys Delaney NQ 35.32 4.615

20038 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 44.05 3.700



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 7/9/2017

163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Ember Weimaraner Josh Lutynski100 33.26 4.901

24019 Rynslo All American Zonia Clancy NQ 29.95 5.442

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 39.23 4.155



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

FLAHC 7/9/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 42.71 3.629

8013 Ximon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ NT

8002 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elaine Perkins NQ 44.32 3.497



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 7/9/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 29.95 5.175

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley100 35.7 4.342

12006 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 39.66 3.908

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 43.05 3.600

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 44.96 3.448

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ NT

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 25.68 6.036

12028 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 42.39 3.657



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

159

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 25 6.36

16007 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 33.42 4.758

16004 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz100 33.85 4.697

16003 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel100 37.87 4.199

16011 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ NT

16012 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ NT

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ 33.53 4.742

16036 Ratchet Rat Terrier Nancy Cush NQ 36.95 4.303

16014 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell NQ 39.02 4.075



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 25.63 6.36

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 27.02 6.033

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 27.41 5.947

20011 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 28.41 5.737

20043 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil 100 29.34 5.556

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner100 30.96 5.265

20041 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 31.65 5.150

20001 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

100 43.09 3.783

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 24.61 6.623

20020 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 27.74 5.876

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce NQ 29.11 5.599

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 31.43 5.186

20046 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis NQ 32.29 5.048

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 33.31 4.893

20042 Riesling Border Collie Pamela Maurey NQ 34.66 4.703

20022 Sniper Border Collie Jo Ann Klinetop NQ 36.35 4.484

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 37.06 4.398

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale NQ 37.07 4.397

20047 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 37.38 4.361

20006 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 38.4 4.245

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 39.17 4.161

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 67.14 2.428



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum100 25.65 6.355

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack100 30.55 5.336

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 32.47 5.020

24017 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 32.68 4.988

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 34.68 4.700

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 45.61 3.574

24013 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 55.05 2.961

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 55.72 2.925



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

102

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Mickayla All American Megan Robinson NQ NT

16033 MacKenzie Collie Laura Keefe NQ 41.4 2.464



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

102

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Molly Irish Setter Susan Davidhazy90 41.87 2.436



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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133

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 42.12 3.158



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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133

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Trae Belgian Tervuren Jean Carman NQ 36.12 3.682

20068 Worf Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 47.09 2.824



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 61.35 2.526



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 36.57 4.457

20069 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 48.63 3.352

20048 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz NQ 53.96 3.021



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Cooper Papillon Diane Eggleston NQ 32.85 4.718

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 62.05 2.498

8009 Tank Rat Terrier Judith Robb NQ 68.12 2.275



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 35.82 4.327

8005 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 45.43 3.412

8007 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell NQ 35.82 4.327

8011 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 48.08 3.224



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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159

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 40.21 3.954

12019 Bolero Miniature Poodle Laurie Danboise100 42.72 3.722

12020 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 27.13 5.861

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 59.37 2.678



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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FLAHC 7/9/2017

163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Chowder Catahoula Leopard dog Nancy Cush100 39.25 4.153

16040 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady100 43.17 3.776

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 43.87 3.716

16017 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones    NQ 35.73 4.562



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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163

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Ollie Border Collie Casey Delaney-
Hammond

100 34.06 4.786

20070 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts100 35.85 4.547

20032 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 38.37 4.248

20027 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 45.07 3.617

20026 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 43.36 3.759


